
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400273
DATE : 28.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares 1012304638

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 05.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304638

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2300035536 O-RING_MFR: HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM:
MPN: PSB033-005: APPLICATION: INTERCOOLER
COMPRESSOR; MODEL: VN; HAMWORTHY BELLIES
& MORCOM

         4 EA

2 2300035517 JOINT_TYPE: CYL INLET/OUTLET; MFR:
HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM: MPN:
PSB008-051: APPLICATION: 1ST STAGE CYL
INLET/OUTLET; COMPRESSOR;
  MODEL: VH16N; HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM

         2 EA

3 2700067049 PISTON_MFR: COMPAIR: MPN: 2-28-438-01:
APPLICATION: 1ST STAGE COMPRESSOR; MODEL:
VH16; HAMWORTHY BELLISS AND MORCOM

         1 EA

4 2700067051 PISTON_TYPE: BOTTOM; MFR: COMPAIR: MPN:
2-28-438-02: APPLICATION: 1ST STAGE-SERVICE

         1 EA

5 3600055721 WASHER_TYPE: REINFORCING, TOP; MFR:
HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM: MPN:
PSB003-011: APPLICATION: SERVICE AIR
COMPRESSOR; MODEL: VH16N;
HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM; DWG: 2-150-086

         2 EA

6 3600055722 WASHER_TYPE: BOTTOM, REINFORCING; MFR:
HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM: MPN:
PSB003-012: APPLICATION: SERVICE AIR

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400273
DATE : 28.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares 1012304638

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 05.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304638

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

COMPRESSOR; MODEL: VH16
 N; HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM; DWG:
2-150-086

7 3600055728 WASHER_LOCK; TYPE: DISC SPRING; MFR:
HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM: MPN:
PSB044-001: APPLICATION: SERVICE AIR
COMPRESSOR; MODEL: VH16N;
  DWG: 2-150-086

         6 EA

8 3700007123 VALVE_COMPRESSOR; TYPE: DISCHARGE; MFR:
HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM: MPN: PSB
029-064: ADDITIONAL INFO: COMPLETE;
APPLICATION: COMPRE
 SSOR; MODEL: VH16N; HAMWORTHY BELLISS
MORCOM; POS: 6

        10 EA

9 3700007122 VALVE_COMPRESSOR; TYPE: SUCTION; MFR:
HAMWORTHY BELLISS & MORCOM: MPN: PSB
027-001: APPLICATION: COMPRESSOR; MODEL:
VH16N; HAMWORTHY
  BELLISS MORCOM

        10 EA

10 2700067030 ACTUATOR_MFR: HAMWORTHY BELLISS &
MORCOM: MPN: PSB028-008: ADDITIONAL INFO:
SERIES: MZ 100; APPLICATION: SER. AIR

         4 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400273
DATE : 28.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares 1012304638

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 05.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304638

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

COMPRESSOR; MODEL:
  VH-16N; HAMWORTHY BELLIES MORCOM; SERIAL
NO: 9278

11 2700067050 PISTON_MFR: COMPAIR: MPN: 2-28-439-01:
APPLICATION: 2ND STAGE COMPRESSOR; MODEL:
VH16; HAMWORTHY BELLISS AND MORCOM

         1 EA

12 2700067052 PISTON_TYPE: BOTTOM; MFR: COMPAIR: MPN:
2-28-439-02: APPLICATION: 2ND STAGE-SERVICE

         1 EA

13 3600011774 CROSSHEAD_MFR: HAMWORTHY BELLISS &
MORCOM: MPN: 2-31-050-01: APPLICATION:
SERVICE AIR COMPRESSOR; MODEL: VH-16N;
HAMWORTHY BELLISS &
  MORCOM; SERIAL NO: 9278

         2 EA

14 3600055730 PIN_TYPE: CROSSHEAD; MFR: HAMWORTHY
BELLISS & MORCOM: APPLICATION: SERVICE AIR
COMPRESSOR; MODEL: VH16N; P/N: 2-31-050-02;
HAMWORTHY
  BELLIS MORCOM; DWG: 2-31-0 50

         4 EA

15 3600034886 PUMP_OIL; MFR: HAMWORTHY BELLISS &
MORCOM: MPN: PSB017-005: APPLICATION:
COMPRESSOR; MODEL: VH16; HAMWORTHY
BELLISS AND MORCOM

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400273
DATE : 28.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares 1012304638

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 05.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304638

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

16 3500000401 ROD_PISTON; MFR: HAMWORTHY BELLISS &
MORCOM: MPN: 2-30-182-01: APPLICATION:
SERVICE AIR COMPRESSOR; MODEL: VH-16N;
HAMWORTHY BELLISS
  & MORCOM; SERIAL NO: 9278

         4 EA

17 2300016705 NUT_TYPE: PISTON; APPLICATION: INSTRUMENT
AIR COMPRESSOR; POS: 45

         4 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Material PR (Supply of spares for D_rep service air comnpressor-J) MFR: HAMWORTHY BELLISS and MORCOM:APPLICATION: COMPRESSOR; MODEL:

VH16N; HAMWORTHY BELLISS MORCOM

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 5  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412400273
DATE : 28.02.2024

REQ TITLE : Supply of spares 1012304638

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0012 - D STORE-REPOWER

CLOSING DATE : 05.03.2024

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012304638

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 5  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


